Toppings
Lettuce
Onion
Pickles
Tomato
Cucumber

Condiments
Deli Mustard
Honey Mustard
Spicy Mustard
Mayonnaise
Crushed Hots

Bread Selection
Sub Roll
Bulkie Roll
Wraps (white, wheat, tomato basil or spinach)
Bread (white, wheat, pumpernickel or rye)

Please inform your server if a person
in your party has a food allergy.

Call ahead for pick-up

508 209-0000

And ask for the Sandwich Department
Open Daily 7:30am- 8pm
6 Purchase Street, Plymouth, MA 02360
themarketpinehills.com
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Hot Traditional Sandwiches

Steak Bomb
With peppers, onions, cheese & salami

Steak & Cheese Sub or Wrap

With our own shaved steak

Hot Pastrami
Thin sliced black pastrami grilled with caramelized onions & Swiss
cheese

The Reuben

Sliced corned beef, sauerkraut, thousand island dressing & Swiss
cheese

Chicken Cutlet Sub
With our own breaded chicken cutlets

Grilled Chicken Caesar Wrap

Meatball Sub

Our own hand rolled meatballs topped with marinara & provolone

$11.99

$10.99

$10.99

$11.49

$11.49

$10.99

$11.49

The Bostonian
House roasted beef, crumbled bleu cheese, caramelized onions &
horseradish spread

The Muffuletta (The Real Italian Sub)

Layers of sliced baked ham, capicola, salami, mortadella & provolone
cheese topped with savory pickled olive spread

The Smoke Stack

Oven roasted turkey, smoked gouda, smoked bacon & chipotle mayo

The New Yorker

Corned beef, pastrami, deli mustard & Swiss cheese

The Mediterranean
Fresh grilled vegetables, our own fresh mozzarella & chipotle mayo
The Middle Eastern

Lemon tahini hummus, tabouli, lettuce, tomato, red onion & cucumber in a
spinach wrap

$10.99

$11.99

$11.49

$11.99

$9.99

$9.99

Panini Sandwiches

Buffalo Chicken Bacon Ranch $10.99
Boar’s Head buffalo chicken, ranch spread, bacon & cheddar cheese
The Italian $11.99

Salami, capicola, mortadella, ham, banana peppers & roasted red pep-
pers topped with fresh mozzarella & provolone cheese

Turkey, Bacon Avocado $10.99
The Caprese $8.99

Plum tomatoes, fresh mozzarella cheese & basil.

Cold Traditional Sandwiches

Ham & Turkey Club $10.99
With bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo

Baked Ham & Cheese $9.99
Our own baked ham with Swiss, provolone or American cheese

Roasted Turkey $9.99
Our own roasted turkey with Swiss, provolone or American cheese

Roast Beef $9.99
Our own roast beef with Swiss, provolone or American cheese

The BLT $7.99
Chicken Salad $9.99
Made with our own rotisserie chicken

Our Own Tuna Salad $9.99
Our Own Egg Salad $8.49
Seafood Salad $9.99



